
Expenditure in dollars Expenditure in dollars

21. United Campuses to Prevent Nuclear 
War,
Toronto.
Broadcast of “Peacetide” Radio 
Programme.

22. Women’s Action for Nuclear 
Disarmament,
Calgary.
“Children Ask the World of Us’’ 
Workshop.

23. World Federalists of Canada,
Kingston.
Creative Peacemaking Contest.

5. Conscience Canada.
Victoria.
Youth and Peace Project.

6. Department of Continuing Education,
Ottawa.
University of Ottawa, Lecture series, 
“World War II and After".

7. Educators for Nuclear Disarmament,
Vancouver.
Curriculum Guide.

8. End the Arms Race,
Vancouver.
Talking Peace Workshop).

9. Fate of the Earth Conference,
Ottawa.

10. Kruus, Peeter,
Ottawa.
Carleton University, Publication of “The 
Arms Race: Canadian Perspectives”.

11. Les Artistes pour la paix,
Montréal.
Spectacle et Fondation jeunesse p>our la 
paix.

12. Mouvement Option Paix,
Québec.
Publication of La revue Option Paix.

13. Ontario Peace Conference 1985,
Ottawa.

14. Ottawa Peace Resource Centre,
Ottawa.
TV Show and Training Workshops for 
Journalism Students.

15. Peace Research Institute,
Dundas.
Publication of Proceedings from 
IUWPE II.

16. Performing Artists for Nuclear 
Disarmament,
Toronto.
Film Editing, “Shadows and Light”.

17. Project Ploughshares,
Waterloo.
Alternative Security Commission.

18. Reford-McCandless,
Toronto.
Publication of “Introducing the World”, 
Handbook/Guide.

19. Science for Peace,
Toronto.
Publication of Proceedings of Conference 
on European Security and the MBFR 
Talks.

20. TV Ontario,
Toronto.
Publication of “The Final Chapter", 
Survey and Assessment for Schools.

2.000

3,000

1,000

1,0007,000

1,0002.500

THIRD QUARTER
7,500

1. Amprior Twinning Project,
Braeside.
Newsletter.

2. Canadian Student Pugwash,
Ottawa.
Arms Control and Defence Directory.

3. Children for Peace,
Montreal.
Play.

4. Edmonton Peace Network,
Edmonton.
Newsletter.

5. Health Professionals for Nuclear 
Responsibility,
Montreal.
Conference on “Hope in the Nuclear 
Age”.

6. Hiroshima-Nagasaki Relived,
Don Mills.
Publication of Anthology of Student 
Essays.

7. Interactive Image Technologies Ltd.,
Toronto.
Computer Simulation.

8. International Youth for Peace & Justice 
Tour,
Montreal.
Tour.

9. Investigative Productions,
Toronto.
Documentary — “The World is 
Watching”.

10. L’Association Terciel Inc.,
St-Anne-des-Monts.
Peace Day/Schools.

11. Manley-Casimir/Simon Fraser University,
Burnaby, B.C.
Summer Peace Institute.

12. Peace Association,
Cabriola Island, B.C.
People’s Enquiry into CFMETR.

1,500
2,000

6,000

5,000
3,000

10,000
3,000

4,500

3,0005,000

2,5005,390

9,000

1,500

8,000
10,000

10,000
10,000

2,000

2,000
7,000

4,5005,000
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